
Correct as of 13/12/20
Date 1st Tee Last Tee NB Event Section

Wed 30 Dec 2020 Midweek Roll-Up (Stableford) Mixed
Thu 31 Dec 2020 NYE

Fri 01 Jan 2021 BH
Sat 02 Jan 2021 Captains' Charity Drive-In (Scramble) Mixed

Sun 03 Jan 2021 07:30 11:06 Medal Mixed
Mon 04 Jan 2021 07:57 10:12 Seniors New Year Competition Seniors
Tue 05 Jan 2021

Wed 06 Jan 2021 Midweek Roll-Up (Stableford) Mixed
Wed 06 Jan 2021 09:27 09:36 Ladies Morning Ladies
Thu 07 Jan 2021

Fri 08 Jan 2021
Sat 09 Jan 2021 Saturday Roll Up (Stableford) Mixed
Sat 09 Jan 2021 08:42 09:00 Ladies Roll-Up Ladies

Sun 10 Jan 2021 07:30 11:06 Stableford Mixed
Mon 11 Jan 2021 07:57 10:12 Seniors Social Stableford Seniors
Tue 12 Jan 2021

Wed 13 Jan 2021 Midweek Roll-Up (Stableford) Mixed
Wed 13 Jan 2021 09:27 09:36 Ladies Morning Ladies
Thu 14 Jan 2021

Fri 15 Jan 2021
Sat 16 Jan 2021 Saturday Roll-Up (Stableford) Mixed
Sat 16 Jan 2021 08:42 09:00 Ladies Roll-Up Ladies

Sun 17 Jan 2021 07:30 10:57 Stableford Mixed
Mon 18 Jan 2021 08:06 10:12 Seniors Social Stableford Seniors
Tue 19 Jan 2021

Wed 20 Jan 2021 Midweek Roll-Up (Stableford) Mixed
Wed 20 Jan 2021 09:27 09:36 Ladies Morning Ladies
Thu 21 Jan 2021

Fri 22 Jan 2021
Sat 23 Jan 2021 Saturday Roll-Up (Stableford) Mixed
Sat 23 Jan 2021 08:42 09:00 Ladies Roll-Up Ladies

Sun 24 Jan 2021 07:30 10:57 Stableford Mixed
Mon 25 Jan 2021 07:57 10:12 Seniors Team Competition Seniors
Tue 26 Jan 2021

Wed 27 Jan 2021 Midweek Roll-Up (Stableford) Mixed
Wed 27 Jan 2021 09:27 09:36 Ladies Morning Ladies
Thu 28 Jan 2021

Fri 29 Jan 2021
Sat 30 Jan 2021 Saturday Roll-Up (Stableford) Mixed
Sat 30 Jan 2021 08:42 09:00 Ladies Roll-Up Ladies

Sun 31 Jan 2021 07:30 10:57 Stableford Mixed
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